 YJ78L Series
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. S-J002
Rev.1.0,11-Oct-23
1 / 11
       Three Terminal Positive Voltage Regulator
Description
The YJ78L series are fixed-voltage monolithic integrated

2 / 11
■Package and Ordering Information
Model
Part
Number
Package
Description
Temperature
Range
Ordering
Number
Marking
Information
Packing
Option
YJ78LXX
YJ78L05 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L05LH3Y
78L05
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L06 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L06LH3Y
78L06
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L08 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L08LH3Y
78L08
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L09 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L09LH3Y
78L09
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L10 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L10LH3Y
78L10
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L12 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L12LH3Y
78L12
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L15 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L15LH3Y
78L15
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L18 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L18LH3Y
78L18
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000
YJ78L24 SOT89-3L -40°C ~ 125°C YJ78L24LH3Y
78L24
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
1000